## Optional Pricing Program Enrollment Form

Nevada Power Company d/b/a NV Energy ("Nevada Power") and Sierra Pacific Power Company d/b/a NV Energy ("Sierra") have asked the Public Utilities Commission of Nevada ("Commission") to approve optional pricing schedules. These filings have been designated Docket Number 18-11015 and Docket Number 18-11016 by the Commission. A decision establishing the final terms and conditions of the optional pricing programs is expected in July 2019.

optional pricing program	would open on March 25, 2019, at	e that a window for enrollment in the noon (PDT). This form notifies at
	_ [insert Nevada Power of Sierra] the progresses its intent to enroll in the progress	
	[Specify term of en	rollment between 3 and 25 years]
	[Specify annual volu	ume of subscription]
The subscription amount	t relates to usage for the following a	ccounts:
Account Number	Account Number	Account Number
01	11	21
02		22
		23
04		24
05	15	25
06		26
		27
		28
		29
10		30
If you have more than 30 acco	ounts please include all of your accounts in	a separate attachment with your email submission.
that it is willing to sign a Commission in Docket Nowever, that the custor proposed terms and con pecuniary interest. In such within 25 days of the issue	form electric service contract withing the contract with the contract contract with the contract contract with the contract contract withing the contract contract withing the contract within the co	[Name of customer] indicates a 30 days of a final order issued by the 5, whichever is applicable; provided, rmine that the final order modifies the that adversely affects the customer's Nevada Power or Sierra, as applicable, er or Sierra, as applicable, will reallocate the
	[Signature] for [Position]	[Customer], its